Portland Cement Concrete Plant Evaluation
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F-CS3.601
F-CS1.601
F-HMX7.601
F-HMX5.601
F-HMX9.601
F-MC1.601
F-RRM1.02.601
F-CCC5.601
F-TWG7.601
F-RRM1.03.601
F-CCC4.601
F-MRM1.601
F-ATA1.601
F-HMX8.601
F-TWG4.601
F-TWG6.601
F-TWG5.601
F-TWG2.601
F-TWG1.601
F-TWG3.601
F-CRH2.13.601
F-PCI1.601
F-SCC5.601
F-SCC1.601
F-CCC2.601
F-CCC1.601
F-CRH2.01.601
F-CRH2.02.601
F-RDR1.601
F-SAC1.601
F-CCC3.601
F-TBH1.601
F-ABL1.601
F-HMX4.601
F-HMX2.601
F-SCC2.601
F-TRS1.601
F-WIC1.601
F-ACE1.701
F-CRH2.06.601

Claxton Smith Concrete - Charleston
Claxton Smith Concrete - Poca
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - CHARLESTON
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - WINFIELD
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - WINFIELD (Transit Mixer)
Marsico Concrete - Montgomery

The Wells Group - Belle

The Wells Group - Gallipolis

The Wells Group - Madison

The Wells Group - Mardi Gras, Winfield

The Wells Group - Robertsburg

The Wells Group - Winfield

Adams Trucking & Supply - Barboursville
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - HUNTINGTON
The Wells Group - Cannonsburg

The Wells Group - Logan

The Wells Group - Louisa

The Wells Group - Lovely

The Wells Group - South Williamson

The Wells Group - Wayne

Central Supply - Pennsboro

Pro Contracting, Inc. - Mobile Plant

Smith Concrete - Belpre

Smith Concrete - Marietta

The Wells Group - Parkersburg

The Wells Group - Ravenswood

Central Supply - Saltwell

Central Supply - Westover

R.D.R. Concrete - Clarksburg

Stone & Co. Concrete - Morgantown

The Wells Group - Brideport

Thomas, Bennet & Hunter - Martinsburg
A.B.&L. Concrete & Supply - Shadyside
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - MCMECHEN
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS - NEW MARTINSVILLE
Smith Concrete - Tiltonsville

Smith Concrete @ Bellaire, OH

Weirton Ice & Coal - Weirton

Ace Materials - Buckhannon, WV

Central Supply - Buckhannon, WV
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10/26/2023
04/11/2024
03/15/2023
10/16/2023
03/11/2024
12/06/2023
02/21/2024
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08/20/2024
02/11/2024
07/03/2024
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04/12/2024
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09/11/2024
06/06/2024
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731.63
1303.01
827.41
638.37
650
525.83
808.32
971.33
1133.11
1698.55
1112.01
802.34
725.73
1212.78
518.55
822.89
650

650
381.94
672.52
1013.56
650
621.53
650
951.39
682.75
1293.64
828.88
625.13
597.06
853.81
788.81
2746.03
674.61
1116.87
2018.29
2205.69
970.70
650
764.90

Current Date: 4/26/2024

5 Str - 9 Air - 9 Slump

7 Str - 12 Air - 12 Slump

67 Str - 131 Air - 131 Slump
44 Str - 81 Air - 81 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

16 Str - 16 Air - 16 Slump

30 Str - 56 Air - 56 Slump

14 Str - 26 Air - 26 Slump

6 Str - 16 Air - 16 Slump

61 Str - 115 Air - 115 Slump
19 Str - 39 Air - 39 Slump
210 Str - 401 Air - 401 Slump
106 Str - 212 Air - 212 Slump
10 Str - 16 Air - 17 Slump

7 Str - 14 Air - 14 Slump

78 Str - 152 Air - 152 Slump
0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

12 Str - 24 Air - 24 Slump

15 Str - 30 Air - 30 Slump

14 Str - 21 Air - 21 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

15 Str - 28 Air - 28 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

102 Str - 195 Air - 201 Slump
42 Str - 105 Air - 105 Slump
24 Str - 42 Air - 42 Slump
139 Str - 175 Air - 175 Slump
155 Str - 216 Air - 216 Slump
8 Str - 12 Air - 12 Slump

72 Str - 168 Air - 143 Slump
265 Str - 495 Air - 480 Slump
57 Str - 52 Air - 83 Slump

69 Str - 169 Air - 145 Slump
42 Str - 106 Air - 108 Slump
9 Str - 9 Air - 13 Slump

41 Str - 36 Air - 57 Slump

15 Str - 28 Air - 28 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

51 Str - 97 Air - 97 Slump


https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/145/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/143/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/990/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/987/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/992/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/962/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/449/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/837/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/771/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/759/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/175/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/712/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/323/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/991/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/735/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/737/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/736/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/733/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/732/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/734/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/6/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/389/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/1008/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/465/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/173/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/172/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/242/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/243/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/427/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/459/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/174/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/497/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/967/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/988/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/985/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/466/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/738/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/811/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/1004/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/247/Summary

Portland Cement Concrete Plant Evaluation
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F-CRH2.04.601
F-CRH2.05.601
F-CRH2.03.601
F-CRH2.14.601
F-FMI2.601
F-FMI15.601
F-FMI3.601
F-CRH2.11.601
F-CRH2.08.601
F-GRE1.601
F-SUP1.601
F-TWG8.601
F-CRH2.07.601
F-CRH2.09.601
F-JRM1.601
F-MCX1.601
F-CRH2.10.601
F-CRH2.12.601
F-CRH2.15.601
F-CS2.601
F-DDS1.601
F-DLC1.601
F-GOT1.601
F-IVS1.679
F-KOK1.601
F-SCC4.601
F-TRI0.601
F-WRM1.601

Central Supply - Gassaway
Central Supply - Glenville

Central Supply - Elkins

Central Supply - Parsons

Fairfax Materials - Oakland

Fairfax Materials - Parsons

Fairfax Materials - Thomas

Central Supply - Alta, WV

Central Supply - Summersville
Greenbrier Ready Mix - Caldwell
Superior Supply - Caldwell

The Wells Group - Muddlety

Central Supply - Mabscott

Central Supply - Princeton

Jowar Ready Mix - Leager
Modified Concrete Suppliers @ New Kensington, PA
Central Supply - Bluefield
Central Supply - Mt. Hope
Central Supply - Wolf Pen

Claxton Smith Concrete - Cullonden
D.W. Dickey & Sons, Inc.

Dan Lee Co. Concrete

Golden Triangle Construction

IVS Hydro Demolition - Mobile Plant
Kokosing

Swank Construction Co.

Triton Construction

Wrightway Ready Mix

02/23/2024
02/23/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
10/30/2023
11/14/2023
03/27/2023
11/14/2023
11/17/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/15/2023
11/18/2023
11/17/2023
03/28/2024
04/20/2022

08/23/2024
08/23/2024
08/22/2024
08/22/2024
04/30/2024
05/14/2024
09/27/2023
05/14/2024
05/17/2024
05/16/2024
05/16/2024
05/15/2024
05/18/2024
05/17/2024
09/28/2024
10/20/2022

1019.32
650
1393.66
650

650
426.14
623.34
1411.84
0
809.84
650
779.36
1905.30
1239.26
988.88
816.82
650

650

650

650

650

650

650
1047.29
650

650
2234.81
650

Current Date: 4/26/2024

67 Str - 136 Air - 130 Slump

2 Str - 4 Air - 4 Slump

32 Str - 72 Air - 71 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

134 Str - 788 Air - 799 Slump
4 Str - 4 Air - 4 Slump

96 Str - 119 Air - 119 Slump

1 Str - 1 Air - 1 Slump

12 Str - 12 Air - 12 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

4 Str - 4 Air - 4 Slump

205 Str - 314 Air - 314 Slump
134 Str - 289 Air - 289 Slump
65 Str - 147 Air - 147 Slump

3 Str - 10 Air - 10 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

24 Str - 53 Air - 53 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump

39 Str - 8 Air - 42 Slump

0 Str - 0 Air - 0 Slump


https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/245/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/246/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/244/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/7/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/113/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/761/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/115/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/4/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/249/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/838/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/739/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/956/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/248/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/2/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/606/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/681/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/3/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/5/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/765/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/144/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/55/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/62/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/740/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/968/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/758/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/846/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/839/Summary
https://wvdot-pr-prod.infotechinc.com/#/Facility/823/Summary

